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Tim Campbell      Alan Davis 
Campbell Printing Co.      BPI Media Group 
2055 Cleveland Hwy     P.O. Box 600/340 Denson Ave 
Dalton, GA 30721     Boaz, AL 35957 
706-259-3344 office     256-593-2048 office 
706-537-5324 cell     256-572-9910 cell 
tim@campbellprintingco.com    adavis@bpimediagroup.com 
 
John Lynch      Larry Miles 
Woolverton      The McClung Co. 
6714 Chancellor Dr.      550 Commerce Ave 
Cedar Falls, Iowa   50613    Waynesboro, VA   22980 
800-670-7713 office     540-949-8139 office 
319-240-2240 cell     540-649-6900 cell 
John_lynch@woolverton.com    larrym@mcclungco.com 
 
Doug Hederman     Tony Rife 
Hederman Brothers     Caskey Group 
500 Steed Rd/P.O. Box 6100    850 Vogelsong Rd 
Ridgeland, MS 39158     York, PA   17404 
601-853-7370 office     717-764-4500 office 
601-750-7370 cell     717-577-5123 cell 
dhederman@hederman.com    trife@caskeygroup.com 
 
Chip Smith 
Marshall & Bruce 
P.O. Box 22940 
Nashville, TN 37202 
689 Davidson St.  
Nashville, TN 37213 
615-256-3661 ext. 101 office  
615-480-6064 cell 
csmith@marbruco.com 
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